WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
COMPACT MULTI AXIS SERVO DRIVE
L-CAM2-E-171
MULTI AXIS DRIVES
DM2020
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION..................................................................................2
Characteristics of the axis module ....................................4

servodrives are CE-certified.
20
L-CAM2-E-171MODULE CODIFICATION
Axis module coding
Version
1 Standard model
e Special model
Mechanical hardware configuration
value width Rated current
(Axis 1 + Axis 2)
11 Single 50mm 4 Arms
l50A21 double 50mm
12 Single 50mm 12 Arms
l50B22 double 50mm
14 Single 50mm 16 Arms
l50C24 double 50mm
16 Single 75mm 32 Arms
l7526 double 75mm
18 Single 100mm 64 Arms
l10028 double 100mm
30 Single 200mm 128 Arms
l20040 double 200mm
(1) With a double axis configuration, the most powerful
axis is indicated first
(2) not equipped - Single-axis version
(3) Standard version
(4) Values assigned by Moog
Axis 1 - Currents (1)
value Rated current Peak current
S 2 Arms 4 Arms
A 4 Arms 8 Arms
B 8 Arms 16 Arms
C 16 Arms 32 Arms
d 24 Arms 48 Arms
e 32 Arms 64 Arms
F 48 Arms 96 Arms
G 64 Arms 128 Arms
H 96 Arms 192 Arms
J 128 Arms 256 Arms
Axis 2 - Currents (1)
value Rated current Peak current
n (2)  (2)
S 2 Arms 4 Arms
A 4 Arms 8 Arms
B 8 Arms 16 Arms
C 16 Arms 32 Arms
d 24 Arms 48 Arms
e 32 Arms 64 Arms
F 48 Arms 96 Arms
G 64 Arms 128 Arms
OPT1 - Master board (Axis 1 - Second
Transducer Optional)
value version
n Not equipped (3)
e encoder
i incremental encoder
R Resolver
OPT2 - Slave Board (Axis 2 - Second Transducer
Optional)
value version
n Not equipped (2   3)
e encoder
i incremental encoder
R Resolver
X15 - Slave Board Option (Axis 2)
value version
n Not equipped (2)
l equipped
Fieldbus configuration
value version
0 Configuration with EtherCat
1 Configuration with analogue
references

Special variations
Value - Internal coding (4)
MODULE CODIFICATION
C C L -
21
L-CAM2-E-171MODULE CODIFICATION
Coding of the power supply module
Version
2 Standard model
e Special model
Mechanical hardware configuration
value width Rated current
01 50mm/1.97
inches
54 Arms / 130 Apk
02 150mm/5.90
inches
128 Arms / 256 Apk
OPT1 - Special configurations
value version
00 Standard
OPT2 - Special configurations
value version
00 Standard
Hardware revision
Value - Internal coding (4)
Special variations
Value - Internal coding (4)
C C
(4) Values assigned by Moog
-
22
MORE PRODUCTS. MORE SUPPORT.
Moog designs a range of motors and motion control products to complement those featured in this document. Moog
also provides service and support for all of our products. For more information, contact us.
For product information, visit www.moog.com
Moog is a registered trademark of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries.
All trademarks as indicated herein are the property of Moog Inc. and its
subsidiaries. CANopen is a registered trademark of CAN in Automation (CiA).
EtherCAT is a registered trademark of Beckhoff Automation GmbH.
PROFIBUS-DP is a registered trademark of PROFIBUS Nutzerorganisation e.V. .
Windows and Vista are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
©2017 Moog Inc. All rights reserved. All changes are reserved.
L-CAM2-E-171
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Service + 61 3 8545 2140
Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
Canada
+1 716 652 2000
China
+86 21 2893 1600
Service +86 21 2893 1626
France
+33 1 4560 7000
Service +33 1 4560 7015
Germany
+49 7031 622 0
Service +49 7031 622 197
Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
India